FF6 Series
Magnetically Actuated
Non-Contact Safety Switches
DESCRIPTION
Honeywell FF6 switches are magnetically operated, non-
contact safety switches designed for use in many machine-
guarding applications. The FF6 is available in both ABS and
316 grade stainless steel. The switch and actuator are fully

Magnetically Actuated Non-Contact Safety Switches
  Honeywell Sensing and Control 5
ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing Description
FF6-10-DC-03-SS Safety switch and actuator, stainless steel, 1NC safety, dc, 3 m pre-wired
FF6-11-DC-03-SS Safety switch and actuator, stainless steel, 1NC safety and 1 NO auxiliary, dc, 3 m pre-wired
FF6-20-DC-03-SS Safety switch and actuator, stainless steel, 2NC safety, dc, 3 m pre-wired
FF6-10-AC-03-SS Safety switch and actuator, stainless steel, 1NC safety, ac, 3 m pre-wired
FF6-10-AC-QD-SS Safety switch and actuator, stainless steel, 1NC safety, ac, M12 quick disconnect, no cable
FF6-10-AC-QD05-SS Safety switch and actuator complete, stainless steel, 1NC safety, ac, M12 quick disconnect, 5 m cable
FF6-10-DC-03 Safety switch and actuator, red ABS, 1NC safety, dc, 3 m pre-wired
FF6-11-DC-03 Safety switch and actuator, red ABS, 1NC safety and 1NO auxiliary, dc, 3 m pre-wired
FF6-20-DC-03 Safety switch and actuator, red ABS, 2NC safety, dc, 3 m pre-wired
FF6-21-DC-03 Safety switch and actuator, red ABS, 2NC safety and 1NO auxiliary, dc, 3 m pre-wired
FF6-10-AC-03 Safety switch and actuator, red ABS, 1NC safety, ac, 3 m pre-wired
FF6-11-AC-03 Safety switch and actuator, red ABS, 1NC safety and 1NO auxiliary, ac, 3 m pre-wired
FF6-20-AC-03 Safety switch and actuator, red ABS, 2NC safety, ac, 3 m pre-wired
FF6-21-AC-03 Safety switch and actuator, red ABS, 2NC safety and 1NO auxiliary, ac, 3 m pre-wired
FF6-10-DC-QD05 Safety switch and actuator, red ABS, 1NC safety, dc, M12 quick disconnect, 5 m cable
FF6-11-DC-QD05 Safety switch and actuator, red ABS, 1NC safety and 1NO auxiliary, dc, M12 quick disconnect, 5 m cable
FF6-20-DC-QD05 Safety switch and actuator, red ABS, 2NC safety and 1NO auxiliary, dc, M12 quick disconnect, 5 m cable
FF6-21-DC-QD05 Safety switch and actuator, red ABS, 2NC safety and 1NO auxiliary, dc, M12 quick disconnect, 5 m cable
FF6-10-AC-QD05 Safety switch and actuator, red ABS, 1NC safety, ac, M12 quick disconnect, 5 m cable
FF6-11-AC-QD05 Safety switch and actuator, red ABS, 1NC safety and 1NO auxiliary, dc, M12 quick disconnect, 5 m cable
FF6-20-AC-QD05 Safety switch and actuator, red ABS, 2NC safety, ac, M12 quick disconnect, 5 m cable
FF6-21-AC-QD05 Safety switch and actuator, red ABS, 2NC safety and 1NO auxiliary, ac, M12 quick disconnect, 5 m cable
Sensing and Control
Honeywell
1985 Douglas Drive North
Minneapolis, MN 55422